PRODUCTDATA SHEET

PP 45 RS

Article number

Technical data

Installation site

Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)

Dimensioned drawing [mm]

10

| WWIG9E |
| WWiSEy |
| WWost |

Version: 2024-04-12 - MAICO VENTILATOREN, www.maico-fans.com - We are not responsible for mistakes or printing errors and retain the

<

4

Short description

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Insulated wall block for PushPull 45 and PushPull Balanced

PPB 30 single-room ventilation unit

0093.1751

Outside wall
White

1,2 kg

2,6 kg

240 mm
248 mm
540 mm
250 mm
250 mm
540 mm

1 piece

K
4012799981084

248

240

right to make technical modifications without giving prior notice
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