PP 45 RS





Short description

Insulated wall block for PushPull 45 and PushPull Balanced PPB 30 single-room ventilation unit

Article number

0093.1751

Technical data

Installation site	Outside wall
Colour	White
Weight	1,2 kg
Weight including packaging	2,6 kg
Width	240 mm
Height	248 mm
Depth	540 mm
Width with packaging	250 mm
Height with packaging	250 mm
Depth with packaging	540 mm
Packing unit	1 piece
Range	К
GTIN (EAN)	4012799981084

Dimensioned drawing [mm]

